USA 800-766-0076
Fax 323-890-4456
Los Angeles, CA
Chicago, IL
Atlanta, GA
Vancouver, WA

     Technical Information
Due to continuous development of our product range, we reserve the right to change the dimensions and information for this product as required.06/17
How to Order
                   3/4”  -  50  -   11            -            4            -           R         -                                             =  3/4” 50114-R
Example: 3/4” 50114-R,
3/4” Series 50 Full Port, Split Body Flanged, Raised Face, Class 150 Ball Valve,
Cast Carbon Steel Body with 316 Stainless Ball and Stem, RTFE Seats, PTFE Body Seal and RTFE Stem Packing.
Size Series Class Body Seat Options
1/2 50 11 150 4 Carbon Steel M TFM™ OH Oval Handle, Non-locking up to 2"
3/4 6 Stainless Steel R RTFE L Lockable Stem Extension, 316SS
1
1-1/2
2
2-1/2
3
4
6
8
Full Port Flanged Ball Valves
Series 50
Size Cv
Weight
(lbs.)
1/2 26 4
3/4 50 6
1 94 8
1-1/2 260 15
2 480 20
2-1/2 750 36
3 1150 45
4 2110 75
6 5070 168
8 9330 292
Wall Thickness ASME B16.34
Face to Face Dimensions ASME B16.10
Flange Dimensions ASME B16.5
NACE MR-0175
Pressure Test ASME B16.34, API 598 (optional)
Basic Design ASME B16.34